)

Faculty of Law

or Y

Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

Result of Ph. D.

6~ S- sz

Dated : 16.05.2013

Course work Session 2011-12

Name of candidate
M/s
Nooreen /aidi
Krishna Ballave Sahai
Sandhya Verma
Shahab Ahmad
Maymona Wani
Rcepak Kumar
mMd, Maazul Hag
- Shahab Shabbir
~Humao Shahab
Abdul Kglam Biswas

'(‘\
WM
(Prol. Saleest Akhlar)
Dea
Copy 1o :
I Chairman, Department of Law, A.M.U., Aligarh.
2 The Controller of Examinations, A.M.U., Aligarh.

En. No.

BB-0248

GD-6953
GC-3308
DD-9558
GC-1138
GC-3306
CC-4990
DD-5805
GD-6948
GG-4272

Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
FPass




Canitalierol Examiistion OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF
EXAMINATIONS ( RESEARGH VLT )

A 0, U, ALJGARE - 202002 ((ME1A)

PHONE: +91-571-2703038,2700920,21 -(1109)Ext
E.mail: research.controller@amu.ac.in

Refh M@, XM/RU JHSS’ Defieels 1\ \ AR !

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Dr. Sandhya Verma, (DOA 11.3.2010) bearing Enrolment

GO-3308 was awarded the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in the Department of Law
entitled *Emerging Technologics and their Applications in the Indian Criminal Justice
System with Special Reference to DNA Profiling, Narco- Analysis and Polygraph Test:

An Appraisal” by the Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh in the Year 2011

I anwarding PhD) deeree, he/she completed the following eriteria

[Wrile
g Yes or No
l. The candid: e pursued Ph. D in I-l:|..'|.||ul 11||1u11. only: = | 124
:! 1, Phl: thesis was evaluated by at least two exte rn_|_l_t.'-..um|u.r~. 17 Ved
(3, € mdl.t e h :-! 1"1_!1'?!-;-5]:- il two re -u.uth papers ntn_Fﬁﬂ:ﬂ al least one in o | \reA

Lotk ibuidei . —
[hL Lundld.ilt‘ hl.d rln_u.de twi papers m -\me irsfconferences from oul of Lk

|
| his’her Ph.D. work; m) me= F — ||_ s
|. 5 Upen Ph.D ‘n |'. va-V oce of the ¢ |II~|IL] ste had hLC” U”“'“"—“'l ] | 755

lhe certificate is issued in lerms of Clause 13,1 of UGC Notification dated 04.058

notified in the Gazette of India dated 10.05.2016

| "i«/w i = B

- I| Jrmar Dean, .
Nepartment ol Law Faculty of 1aw
Depargment of Law Facully of Law
AMU ARl o AMU, Aigan
i COUNTERSIGNED (e




