Faculty of Law Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

Dated: 16.05.2013

Result of Ph. D. Course work Session 2011-12

Name of candidate	En. No.	Result
M/s	10000000	
Nooreen Zaidi	BB-0248	Pass
Krishna Ballave Sahai	GD-6953	Pass
Sandhya Verma	GC-3308	Pass
Shahab Ahmad	DD-9558	Pass
Maymona Wani	GC-1138	Pass
Deepak Kumar	GC-3306	Pass
Md. Maazul Haq	CC-4990	Pass
Shahab Shabbir	DD-5805	Pass
Huma Shahab	GD-6948	Pass
Abdul Kalam Biswas	GG-4272	Pass

(Prot. Salcom Akhlar)

Dean

Copy to:

L. Chairman, Department of Law, A.M.U., Aligarh.

The Controller of Examinations, A.M.U., Aligarh.

Dean

a

Controller of Examination



office of the controller of examinations (research unit) A. M. U. Aligarh - 202002 (INDIA)

PHONE: +91-571-2703038,2700920,21 -(1109)Ext E.mail: research.controller@amu.ac.in

Defed: 31 1/18

Real No. XM/RU 455

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Dr. Sandhya Verma, (DOA 11.3.2010) bearing Enrolment GC-3308 was awarded the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in the Department of Law entitled "Emerging Technologies and their Applications in the Indian Criminal Justice System with Special Reference to DNA Profiling, Narco- Analysis and Polygraph Test: An Appraisal" by the Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh in the Year 2011.

In awarding Ph.D. degree, he/she completed the following criteria.

		Write Yes or No
1.	The candidate pursued Ph.D. in regular mode only;	yes
2.	Ph.D. thesis was evaluated by at least two external examiners;	1/13
3.	Candidate had published two research papers out of which at least one in a	Ves
4.	The candidate had presented two papers in seminars/conferences from out of his/her Ph.D. work;	yes
5.	Open Ph.D. Viva-Voce of the candidate had been conducted.	YES

The certificate is issued in terms of Clause 3.3.1 of UGC Notification dated 04.05.2016 as notified in the Gazette of India dated 10.05.2016.

Chairman

Department of Law

Chairman

Department of Law

A.M.U., Aligarh

COUNTERSIGNE!

Dean, Faculty of Law

Faculty of Law

27-1-2=18

Controller of Examination